Position

City Manager

Admin Assistant To Cm & Cc
City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Seaside
Seaside
Seaside
Seaside

Seaside

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$187,371
$67,416
$51,261
$26,611
$10,710

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,330
$34,415
$4,871
$10,334
$139



