Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Seaside	City Manager	\$187,371	\$52,330
Admin Assistant To Cm & Cc		Seaside	City Manager	\$67,416	\$34,415
City Clerk		Seaside	City Manager	\$51,261	\$4,871
City Clerk		Seaside	City Manager	\$26,611	\$10,334
City Clerk		Seaside	City Manager	\$10,710	\$139